
See reverse side for important information 

AD VALOREM TAXES 
TAXING AUTHORITY 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAXES:

COMBINED TAXES & ASSESSMENTS:
AMOUNT The total in each box 

already reflects the 
discount. Please pay only 
one amount. See reverse 
side for other instructions 
and information. 

If Postmarked by: 
Total Amount Due:

TOTAL MILLAGE:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY  RATE

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

DO NOT WRITE ON THIS PORTION. PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

PAY O
N

LIN
E

CLAY COUNTY, FLORIDA

CLAY COUNTY, FLORIDA

PARCEL NUMBER ALT KEY PROPERTY ADDRESS YEAR MILL CODE ESCROW

EXEMPTIONS TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIEDMILLAGE RATE ASSESSED VALUE

PLEASE PAY ONLY 
ONE AMOUNT

See reverse side for im
portant inform

ation

Clay County Tax Collector
PO Box 218
Green Cove Springs, FL 32043
(904) 269-6320

PARCEL NUMBER ALT KEY PROPERTY ADDRESS

ESCROWYEAR MILL CODE

TOTAL NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS: 
Other Fees and Penalties: $

YOUR CANCELLED CHECK IS YOUR RECEIPT 
PAY IN U.S. FUNDS DRAWN ON A U.S. BANK*1+68748+2025*

0 BAXLEY Rd

0 BAXLEY Rd

Please Pay

Please Pay

$1,491.54

$1,491.54 $1,507.08

$1,507.08

$1,522.62

$1,522.62

$1,538.15

$1,538.15

$1,553.69

$1,553.69

  SCHOOL DISCRETIONARY

0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

2025

2025

  SCHOOL CAP OUTLAY

$0.00

  SCHOOL LOCAL EFFORT

  LAW ENFORCEMENT MSTU-4
  FIRE CONTROL MSTU-8

CLAY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
  UNINCORPORATED SERVICES-MSTU

  COUNTY SERVICES

ST JOHNS RIVER WATER MANAGEMENT

CLAY COUNTY BOCC

  SCHOOL DISCRETIONARY VOTED

      CONSERVATION LANDS PGM
    COUNTY SERVICES

2025   Real Estate

2025   Real Estate

97,029

Prior Year(s) Taxes Due - For Additional Information, Please Call 904-269-6329

Prior Year(s) Taxes Due - For Additional Information, Please Call 904-269-6329

108,791

1 00068748 2025 0

001

001

108,791

68748

68748

0.2000
0.5048

5.5471

3.0240

2.4014
0.1477

Nov 30, 2025

Nov 30, 2025

Dec 31, 2025

Dec 31, 2025

1.5000

Jan 31, 2026

Jan 31, 2026

Feb 28, 2026

Feb 28, 2026

Mar 31, 2026

Mar 31, 2026

97,029
97,029

97,029
97,029
97,029

108,791
108,791

17.40

S200

81.37
108.79

0.1793
1.0000
0.7480

JENNINGS CHRISTOPHER TODD
3130 Blackwater Oaks Way
Mulberry, FL    33860-5551

JENNINGS CHRISTOPHER TODD
3130 Blackwater Oaks Way
Mulberry, FL    33860-5551

300

C100

320425-009016-004-02

320425-009016-004-02

0

15.2523

0 BAXLEY Rd

PT N1/2 OF NW1/4 AS REC O R 919 PG
704 & 3105 PG 159

328.98

14.33

Prior Year(s) Taxes Due - For
Additional Information, Please

Call 904-269-6329
Pay your taxes online at:

https://www.claycountytax.com/

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE
IN US FUNDS.

233.01
48.98
19.41

538.23

0
0

163.19

97,029
97,029

0
0

97,029

97,029
97,029 0

0
0
0
0

108,791

$1,553.69

108,791
108,791

97,029
108,791

kreilly
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