NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS CLAY COUNTY, FLORIDA 2025 Real Estate

Clay County Tax Collector PO Box 218 Green Cove Springs, FL 32043
 PARCEL NUMBER
 ALT KEY
 PROPERTY ADDRESS

 320425-009016-004-02
 68748
 0 BAXLEY Rd

Green Cove Springs, FL 32043 (904) 269-6320

YEAR	MILL CODE	ESCROW
2025	001	

r Year(s) Taxes Due - For Additional Information, Please Call 904-269-6

See reverse side for important information

0 BAXLEY Rd

JENNINGS CHRISTOPHER TODD 3130 Blackwater Oaks Way Mulberry, FL 33860-5551

PT N1/2 OF NW1/4 AS REC O R 919 PG 704 & 3105 PG 159

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTIONS	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED
C100 CLAY COUNTY BOCC					
COUNTY SERVICES					
COUNTY SERVICES	5.5471	97,029	0	97,029	538.23
CONSERVATION LANDS PGM	0.2000	97,029	0	97,029	19.41
FIRE CONTROL MSTU-8	0.5048	97,029	0	97,029	48.98
LAW ENFORCEMENT MSTU-4	2.4014	97,029	0	97,029	233.01
UNINCORPORATED SERVICES-MSTU	0.1477	97,029	0	97,029	14.33
S200 CLAY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT					
SCHOOL LOCAL EFFORT	3.0240	108,791	0	108,791	328.98
SCHOOL CAP OUTLAY	1.5000	108,791	0	108,791	163.19
SCHOOL DISCRETIONARY	0.7480	108,791	0	108,791	81.37
SCHOOL DISCRETIONARY VOTED	1.0000	108,791	0	108,791	108.79
300 ST JOHNS RIVER WATER MANAGEMEN	T 0.1793	97,029	0	97,029	17.40
		CT AV C	00		
TOTAL MILLAGE: 15.2523 TOTAL AD VALOREM TAXES: \$1,553.6					\$1,553.69

NON-AB VALOREIII AGGEGGIIENTO				
LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT		
₹ TOTAL NON-AD VALOREM ASSI	ESSMENTS:	\$0.00		

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED TAXES & ASSESSMENTS:			
Prior Year(s) Taxes Due - For Additional Information, Please	If Paid By	Please Pay	
Call 904-269-6329	Nov 30, 2025	\$1,491.54	
Pay your taxes online at: https://www.claycountytax.com/	Dec 31, 2025	\$1,507.08	
	Jan 31, 2026	\$1,522.62	
PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS.	Feb 28, 2026	\$1,538.15	
	Mar 31, 2026	\$1,553.69	

Other Fees and Penalties: \$ 0.00

Other rees and remaines. \$0.00

DO NOT WRITE ON THIS PORTION. PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT. CLAY COUNTY, FLORIDA 2025 Real Estate

PARCEL NUMBER	ALT KEY	PROPERTY ADDRESS	YEAR	MILL CODE	ESCROW
320425-009016-004-02	68748	0 BAXLEY Rd	2025	001	

JENNINGS CHRISTOPHER TODD 3130 Blackwater Oaks Way Mulberry, FL 33860-5551

ar(s) Taxes Due - For Additional Information, Please Call 904-2



YOUR CANCELLED CHECK IS YOUR RECEIPT
PAY IN U.S. FUNDS DRAWN ON A U.S. BANK

 PLEASE PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT
 If Paid By
 Nov 30, 2025
 Dec 31, 2025
 Jan 31, 2026
 Feb 28, 2026
 Mar 31, 2026

 Please Pay
 \$1,491.54
 \$1,507.08
 \$1,522.62
 \$1,538.15
 \$1,553.69